
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

No. 

248 

876 

1348 

527 

602 

1270 

892 

945 

1071 

778 

275 

634 

257 

353 

41 

821 

168 

1006 

461 

589 

274 

249 

1038 

995 

1040 

Name 

Liam Göransson 

Texas Rungberg 

Theo Nolin 

Anton Högenberg 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Gustav Andersson 

Wille Nilsson 

William Dahlgren Sahlin 

Jack Léonarde 

Viktor Andersson 

Måns Toresson 

Arvid Herdersson 

Cesar Andrén 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

Leo Camacho-Dahlman 

Max Andersson 

Elias Ek 

Malte Bengtsson 

Nils Kron 

Filip Harén 

Herman Turunen 

Theo Wejros 

Oliver Kangas Forsberg 

Malte Persson 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Diff 

1:00.350 

1:11.198 

1:25.496 

1:34.345 

1:41.916 

1:47.674 

1:50.306 

1:52.311 

1:53.796 

1:55.265 

1:56.741 

2:07.259 

2:08.247 

2:11.438 

2:14.623 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

16:22.363 

17:22.713 

17:33.561 

17:47.859 

17:56.708 

18:04.279 

18:10.037 

18:12.669 

18:14.674 

18:16.159 

18:17.628 

18:19.104 

18:29.622 

18:30.610 

18:33.801 

18:36.986 

16:30.952 

16:34.374 

16:37.210 

16:56.396 

17:00.231 

17:04.761 

17:48.313 

16:28.364 

18:42.365 

Best Tm 

1:58.307 

2:01.986 

2:06.430 

2:09.594 

2:11.900 

2:10.560 

2:13.094 

2:13.556 

2:13.928 

2:13.363 

2:12.859 

2:13.407 

2:14.742 

2:14.598 

2:15.042 

2:14.621 

2:18.255 

2:17.434 

2:12.656 

2:18.627 

2:18.438 

2:22.349 

2:27.737 

2:41.481 

16:24.999 

Club 

Landskrona MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Säffle MCK 

Varbergs MK 

Varbergs MK 

Skene MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Hisingens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

Skene MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tibro MK 

Dals MK 

Hökensås MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kinds MK 

Falköpings MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Varbergs MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Varbergs MK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:00.350 

Avg. Speed 

40,018 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.307 

Best Speed 

47,470 

Best Lap by 

248 - Liam Göransson 
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CEC RAcing VGC GH/U 

85U 

85U B-final 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:28:58 

Gäddered 1,560 km 

2023-06-11 13:30 


